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Year (2015 

pattern) 

CGPA 7  & 

above 7 

CGPA 6 & 

above 6 

CGPA 5 & 

above 5 

CGPA Below 5 

 

 

 

Third year 

B.Pharm 

 

17 

 

36 

 

08 

 

01 

 

 

 

Second year 

B.Pharm 

 

10 

 

35 

 

08 

 

06 

 

 

 

First year 

B.Pharm 

 

06 

 

24 

 

17 

 

10 

 

 

 

 

Year (2013 

Pattern) 

Distinction First class Higher 

second class 

Second class Fail 

 

 

 

Final year 

B.Pharm 

 

02 

 

 

16 

 

14 

 

06 

 

06 
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Distinction

First Class

Higher Second Class

Second Class

Fail
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